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2019 ACC Women's Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results
 
#4  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:30.74 2016! Leah Smith

ACC: 4:28.90 2017% Leah Smith

American: 4:24.06 2017* Katie Ledecky

NCAA: 4:24.06 2017$ Katie Ledecky

U.S. Open: 4:24.06 2016# Katie Ledecky

Pool: 4:29.54 2014^ Katie Ledecky

A4:36.30

IV18 Invited to 2018 NCAA4:40.50

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

LOU SRComerford, Mallory1 4:34.63 A

r:+0.67  24.85 27.42 27.8927.78

27.60 27.62 27.60 27.83

28.02 28.02

UVA SOMadden, Paige2 4:38.13 IV18

r:+0.73  25.55 27.79 28.3128.28

28.30 27.73 27.91 28.12

28.31 27.83

NCS SOMoore, Kathleen3 4:39.10 IV18

r:+0.72  26.08 27.96 28.2228.11

28.26 28.43 28.32 28.28

28.25 27.19

VT JRGyorgy, Reka4 4:41.51 B

r:+0.71  26.04 28.22 28.6728.46

28.52 28.62 28.62 28.64

28.25 27.47

NCS SOHolub, Tamila5 4:41.53 B

r:+0.74  26.09 27.85 28.4528.21

28.31 28.46 28.33 28.85

28.91 28.07

NCS SRJahns, Anna6 4:43.59 B

r:+0.71  26.14 28.17 28.7528.39

28.61 28.70 29.02 28.98

28.74 28.09

DUKE FRLee, Easop7 4:43.76 B

r:+0.70  26.32 28.48 28.6928.61

28.74 28.73 29.03 28.89

28.66 27.61

ND JRDolan, Abigail8 4:44.73 B

r:+0.68  24.90 27.39 28.7028.22

28.88 28.94 29.32 29.75

29.72 28.91

Consolation Final

LOU JRCattermole, Sophie9 4:41.76 B

r:+0.69  26.21 28.25 28.4728.39

28.51 28.80 28.37 28.56

28.20 28.00

UVA SOSeiberlich, Emma10 4:43.47 B

r:+0.71  26.45 28.23 28.8528.60

28.70 28.83 28.89 28.69

28.31 27.92

ND SRTreuth, Alice11 4:45.19 B

r:+0.76  26.73 29.08 29.3529.22

28.41 28.63 28.58 28.60

28.46 28.13

GTCH JRIlgenfritz, Emily12 4:45.30 B

r:+0.66  26.11 28.40 28.8728.61

28.68 28.76 28.92 29.21

29.16 28.58

ND FREksteen, Sinead13 4:45.56 B

r:+0.72  26.27 28.59 28.9729.04

29.02 28.93 28.92 28.58

28.37 28.87

UNC JRCameron, Bryanna14 4:46.02 B

r:+0.73  25.98 28.43 28.9828.79

28.95 29.14 29.37 29.24

29.11 28.03

UNC SRDryer, Robyn15 4:46.73 B

r:+0.77  26.24 28.62 28.8628.75

29.04 29.14 29.19 29.11

29.34 28.44

ND SOStone, Lindsay16 4:48.38   11.0

r:+0.78  26.54 28.68 28.9528.92

29.03 29.04 29.16 29.39

29.61 29.06

C - Final

DUKE FRPish, Melissa17 4:43.92 B

r:+0.75  25.35 27.72 28.7928.39

29.01 29.23 29.24 28.95

28.79 28.45

LOU FRKraus, Alena18 4:45.36 B

r:+0.74  25.81 28.58 28.4429.00

29.14 29.07 29.30 28.71

29.19 28.12

VT FRVos, Loulou19 4:47.19 B

r:+0.75  26.13 28.03 29.2028.92

28.98 29.18 29.24 29.31

29.41 28.79

LOU SOOpenysheva, Arina20 4:47.44   5.0

r:+0.69  26.01 29.00 29.6829.51

29.63 28.29 28.81 28.88

29.22 28.41

FSU SRDrozda, Shelly21 4:47.99   4.0

r:+0.72  25.95 28.20 29.3828.92

29.33 29.04 29.20 29.37

29.43 29.17

ND FRLaporte, Madeline22 4:48.22   3.0

r:+0.72 29.4429.08

29.30 29.15 29.65

28.75

NCS JRFinke, Ariel23 4:49.70   2.0

r:+0.74  26.91 28.58 29.2028.96

29.16 29.12 29.24 29.30

29.74 29.49

FSU FRJensen, Laura24 4:51.79   1.0

r:+0.72  26.19 28.84 29.5829.27

29.48 29.71 29.58 29.76

29.94 29.44

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:54.44 2017! Alexia Zevnik

ACC: 1:54.05 2016% Kaitlyn Jones

American: 1:50.67 2018* Ella Eastin

NCAA: 1:51.65 2016$ Ella Eastin

U.S. Open: 1:50.67 2018# Ella Eastin

Pool: 1:52.11 2015^ Missy Franklin

A1:54.31

IV18 Invited to 2018 NCAA1:56.76

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

NCS SOPoole, Julia1 1:55.13 IV18

r:+0.72  25.67 29.63 27.2332.60

UVA SORichter, Abigail2 1:55.92 IV18

r:+0.77  24.95 28.50 27.5134.96

LOU JROglesby, Grace3 1:56.33 IV18

r:+0.63  24.33 29.71 27.9034.39

NCS FRHansson, Sophie4 1:56.81 B

r:+0.78  26.06 31.29 27.2432.22

LOU SRKendzior, Alina5 1:57.56 B

r:+0.67  25.29 28.87 28.2535.15

NCS SRMorrow, Lindsay6 1:57.77 B

r:+0.70  25.79 29.24 28.7234.02

NCS JRHoromanski, Jessica7 1:59.54 B

r:+0.68  25.70 30.95 28.6134.28

UNC SOHauder, Caroline8 2:00.67   22.0

r:+0.71  25.39 28.95 30.3735.96

Consolation Final

ND FRThomas, Luciana*9 1:58.79 B

r:+0.73  25.74 29.88 27.6835.49

MIA FRMason, Zorryonna*9 1:58.79 B

r:+0.68  25.23 29.21 29.7234.63

LOU FRSumida, Maria Eduarda11 1:59.01 B

r:+0.71  25.43 28.88 28.6236.08

FSU FRKucheran, Nina12 1:59.12 B

r:+0.68  25.71 30.56 29.1533.70

UVA FRMenkhaus, Julia13 1:59.18 B

r:+0.69  25.47 29.26 28.0536.40

DUKE FRWhitlow, Cabell14 1:59.39 B

r:+0.73  25.30 29.49 28.5936.01

DUKE JRJordan, Kylie15 1:59.63 B

r:+0.73  25.17 29.12 28.4636.88

ND FRStewart, Bayley16 2:00.58   11.0

r:+0.66  26.14 28.43 29.0536.96

C - Final

ND SRSmith, Nicole17 1:58.89 B

r:+0.78  24.96 30.97 28.5934.37

PITT FRElliott, Dakota18 1:58.99 B

r:+0.69  26.16 30.32 28.5333.98

ND SRSarazen, Kyra19 1:59.27 B

r:+0.72  26.26 28.92 27.7536.34
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2019 ACC Women's Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results
C - Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

PITT JRDaigneault, Valerie20 1:59.39 B

r:+0.77  25.94 29.06 28.3536.04

UVA FRChristensen, Mary21 1:59.58 B

r:+0.73  26.02 31.25 29.0533.26

UVA SRTafuto, Vivian22 1:59.87 B

r:+0.63  26.31 31.94 28.3433.28

ND JRSheehan, Erin23 2:00.02   2.0

r:+0.76  24.84 30.46 28.4436.28

NCS SOFisher, Olivia24 2:00.32   1.0

r:+0.85  26.45 30.57 28.3534.95

 
#6  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet: 21.54 2018! Caitlin Cooper

ACC: 21.48 2017% Caroline Baldwin

American: 21.12 2016* Abbey Weitzeil

NCAA: 21.15 2019$ Erica Brown

U.S. Open: 21.12 2016# Abbey Weitzeil

Pool: 21.32 2015^ Simone Manuel

A21.74

IV18 Invited to 2018 NCAA22.30

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UVA JRHill, Morgan1 21.68 A

r:+0.67  10.57 11.11

NCS JRPerry, Ky-lee2 21.69 A

r:+0.66  10.48 11.21

NCS FRAlons, Kylee3 21.81 IV18

r:+0.63  10.53 11.28

UNC FRCountie, Grace*4 22.15 IV18

r:+0.75  10.74 11.41

DUKE JRMarsh, Alyssa*4 22.15 IV18

r:+0.65  10.69 11.46

LOU JRVisscher, Jillian6 22.23 IV18

r:+0.64  10.63 11.60

NCS SORowe, Sirena7 22.29 IV18

r:+0.65  10.54 11.75

LOU JRBraunecker, Avery8 22.35 B

r:+0.68  10.90 11.45

Consolation Final

DUKE SRHess, Madeline9 22.22 IV18

r:+0.64  10.78 11.44

UNC SRFields, Zhada10 22.29 IV18

r:+0.62  10.87 11.42

LOU JRFanz, Casey11 22.33 B

r:+0.77  10.87 11.46

ND SOQuast, Carly12 22.43 B

r:+0.70  10.80 11.63

UNC JRBauer, Brooke13 22.47 B

r:+0.68  10.99 11.48

FSU SOTerebo, Emma14 22.51 B

r:+0.61  10.91 11.60

NCS SOCalegan, Olivia15 22.54 B

r:+0.71  10.78 11.76

UVA SOPang, Anna16 22.55 B

r:+0.66  10.68 11.87

C - Final

UVA SOValls, Kyla17 22.40 B

r:+0.67  10.93 11.47

FSU SOOlsen, Elise18 22.55 B

r:+0.65  11.06 11.49

UVA SREddy, Eryn19 22.64 B

r:+0.67  11.02 11.62

FSU FRAlnek, Kertu20 22.73 B

r:+0.67  11.09 11.64

UNC SOSmith, Madeline21 22.77   4.0

r:+0.62  11.04 11.73

LOU JRGovejsek, Nastja22 22.82   3.0

r:+0.60  11.00 11.82

VT FRLandon, Anna23 22.86   2.0

r:+0.63  10.81 12.05

ND JRSmith, Mary24 23.02   1.0

r:+0.64  11.13 11.89

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:26.67 2018! Virginia, University of

M Hill, D Rommel, L Reed, C Cooper

ACC: 1:26.67 2018% Virginia, University of

M Hill, D Rommel, L Reed, C Cooper

American: 1:25.43 2018* Stanford

Hu, Manuel, Pitzer, Howe

NCAA: 1:25.59 2017$ California

A Weitzeil, M Murphy, A Bilquist, F Osman

U.S. Open: 1:25.43 2018# Stanford

J Hu, S Manuel, L Pitzer, A Howe

Pool: 1:26.41 2015^ California

K Bing, M Franklin, R Bootsma, F Osman

A1:28.61

B1:29.36

  Team Relay Finals Time

NCS1 1:26.15^ A

Perry, Ky-lee JR r:0.03 Alons, Kylee FR

r:0.21 Rowe, Sirena SO r:0.16 Hansson, Sophie FR

r:+0.66  21.58 21.19 21.9621.42

LOU2 1:27.47 A

Visscher, Jillian JR r:0.06 Comerford, Mallory SR

r:0.45 Braunecker, Avery JR r:0.22 Fanz, Casey JR

r:+1.71  22.39 21.17 21.7122.20

UVA3 1:28.60 A

Hill, Morgan JR r:0.26 Valls, Kyla SO

r:0.09 Pang, Anna SO r:0.18 Eddy, Eryn SR

r:+0.68  22.04 22.25 22.2322.08

DUKE4 1:28.93 B

Marsh, Alyssa JR r:0.10 Hess, Madeline SR

r:0.31 Hollander, Shayna FR r:0.10 Aitchison, Alexandra SR

r:+0.65  22.21 21.85 22.3822.49

UNC5 1:29.06 B

Fields, Zhada SR r:0.15 Bauer, Brooke JR

r:0.16 Smith, Madeline SO r:0.28 Countie, Grace FR

r:+0.63  22.46 22.17 22.0722.36

ND6 1:29.36 B

Quast, Carly SO r:0.26 Dolan, Abigail JR

r:0.76 Heller, Lauren JR r:0.04 Smith, Mary JR

r:+0.72  22.54 21.95 22.3822.49

FSU7 1:29.56   46.0

Terebo, Emma SO r:0.22 Olsen, Elise SO

r:0.16 Johnston, Leila SR r:0.20 Alnek, Kertu FR

r:+0.63  22.60 22.25 22.4122.30

PITT8 1:30.05   44.0

Brown, Rachel SR r:0.18 Daigneault, Valerie JR

r:0.21 Forbes, Camryn FR r:0.17 Swantek, Kailyn SO

r:+0.64  22.72 22.32 22.3922.62

VT9 1:30.15   40.0

Vereb, Joelle SO r:0.22 Landon, Anna FR

r:0.16 Larson, Abigail FR r:0.45 Andrusin, Abigail SO

r:+0.60  22.55 22.21 22.7522.64

MIA10 1:31.10   34.0

Viguier, Manon JR r:0.30 Mason, Zorryonna FR

r:0.12 San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen SOr:0.29 Knapp, Sydney SO

r:+0.72  23.25 22.36 22.6322.86

GTCH11 1:32.56   32.0

Mauldin, Grace SO r:0.37 Nugent, Celine SO

r:0.21 Macgregor, Catriona SOr:0.08 Paschal, Alexandra SO

r:+0.64  23.27 23.42 22.7623.11

BC12 1:32.69   30.0

Lin, Victoria JR r:0.23 Grimes, Maura SO

r:0.00 Kea, Alison SO r:0.25 Dolan, Haley FR

r:+0.66  23.66 23.08 23.0822.87

 
#23  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.95 2010! Nick McCrory

ACC: 499.95 2010% Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MIA SRHerrera, Briadam1 433.20   32.0

FSU SODavidson, Joshua2 367.00   28.0

VT SRSchiesl, Benjamin3 357.40   27.0

FSU JRThatcher, Cameron4 347.20   26.0

UNC SRBurston, Sean5 346.90   25.0

DUKE JRHernandez, Nathaniel6 337.05   24.0

DUKE SRMoretti, Evan7 308.90   23.0

ND FRFlaute, Austin8 273.75   22.0

 
#23  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.95 2010! Nick McCrory

ACC: 499.95 2010% Nick McCrory

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MIA SRHerrera, Briadam1 385.45 q

FSU SODavidson, Joshua2 351.60 q

FSU JRThatcher, Cameron3 331.90 q

UNC SRBurston, Sean4 328.70 q

DUKE SRMoretti, Evan5 324.30 q

VT SRSchiesl, Benjamin6 300.70 q

DUKE JRHernandez, Nathaniel7 289.05 q

ND FRFlaute, Austin8 287.85 q

LOU SRFecteau, Daniel9 286.05

LOU SOPinto, Daniel10 284.15
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2019 ACC Women's Championship - 2/20/2019 to 2/23/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Men 1 mtr Diving)

NCS SOGray, Holt11 271.95

UVA FRCreedon, Walker12 271.30

NCS JRBrady, James13 270.80

VT FRZawadzki, Noah14 270.05

GTCH SOKreider, Jacob15 269.70

MIA SOCooper, Zach16 269.25

FSU JRFaminoff, Aidan17 268.95

GTCH SRCasillas, Matt18 260.20

DUKE FRAnolick, Harel19 260.10

ND FRPetrison, David20 247.40

UVA SOGess, Tristan21 246.70

UVA JRShelton, Bryce22 243.10

LOU FRGur, Kivanc23 242.10

UNC SOAllen, Bryan24 231.85

NCS SRSpanbauer, Stewart25 229.55

UNC SOOwsiany, Andrew26 220.05

GTCH SRMallet, Nolan27 211.35

DUKE SROwsiany, Josh28 210.05

PITT FRAhart, Wesley29 207.10

PITT FRParquet, Josh30 199.60

BC SRMcCrory, Robert31 185.35

ND JRHerrera, Cristian32 144.00

 
#406  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet: 21.54 2018! Caitlin Cooper

ACC: 21.96 2009% Sara Smith

American: 21.12 2016* Abbey Weitzeil

NCAA: 21.80 2017$ Anika Apostalon

U.S. Open: 21.12 2016# Abbey Weitzeil

Pool: 21.32 2015^ Simone Manuel

A21.74

IV18 Invited to 2018 NCAA22.30

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BC SOKea, Alison1 23.38

r:+0.66  11.40 11.98

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 406

1. North Carolina State Universit 454

2. Louisville, University of 409

3. Virginia, University of 379

4. Notre Dame, University of 320.5

5. Duke University 300.5

6. North Carolina, University of, 277.5

7. Florida State University 265

8. VA Tech 181

9. Georgia Institute of Technolog 147

10. University of Miami (Florida) 146.5

11. Pittsburgh, University of 126

12. Boston College 92

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 406

1. Florida State University 115

2. Duke University 113

3. University of Miami (Florida) 101

4. Louisville, University of 90

5. VA Tech 64

6. North Carolina State Universit 62

7. Virginia, University of 53

8. North Carolina, University of, 48

9. Georgia Institute of Technolog 45

10. Notre Dame, University of 33


